PRICELIST & STANDARD EQUPMENT
SAXDOR 320 GTC




Standard equipment

Interior Cabin

o Electric openingsside terraces (max
load 150kQ)

¢ Kitchenmodule

Comfortandreadinglights

Front cabin comfort mattresses

Carpetsinfront cabin
e Sundeckinfront

LED interior lights

e Anti-skid finishing on decks and Roof ventsin front cabin

hatches
o Integrated handrails on deck Engine & Steering

o Fixed side wings foreasy side « Two Mercury Engines V6200 hp

boardi
oarding o Power steering with adjustable

» Telescopic bathingladder steering wheel

o Hatchesonfrontdeckforeasyaccess « Mercury VesselView Mobile

e 2 xFlushmounted hatches « Mercury Active-Trim

» Handlesandcleats
» Quick fenderrelease system Safety

e Fire extinguisher storage with fire port . _
e Bilge pumps, electric and manual

e Extendable table with adjustible

e LED Navigationlights
height S S

« Mirrorin front cabi '
irror in front cabin Electrics & Systems

e Hull stickers Leather steering wheel

e Cup holdersinconsole and for e Horn

passengers o Wireless chargingand 12V outlets

« Glass holders on console » Fixedfueltank with sensor

« Saxdordocumentation bag « Toilet with seawater flush and black

water tank

Price with standard equipment: $170 900

Prices are valid until September 30, 2024. The recommended retail price excludes any taxes, freight or transport costs, duties,
handling and pre-delivery costs. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. For the
final confirmed quote, please contact your local MarineMax dealer.
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Engine and boat combination

SAXDOR 320 GTC withtwo Mercury engines V6 200 hp
SAXDOR 320 GTC withtwo Mercury engines V6 225 hp
SAXDOR 320 GTC with two Mercury engines V8 300 hp

Hull gelcoat colors
White

Deep Grey

Upholstery colors

Sahara Sand

Light gray fabric with brown stitching

Smoked Orange

Light orange fabric with light stitching

Coffee with Cream
Dark beige fabric with light stitching

Cognac Shoot

Cognac brown fabric with light stitching
Engine colors

Black twin engines

White twin engines

SAXIOOAR

$170900
$174900
$185900

standard option

$2190

standard option

$1200

$1200

$1200

standard option

$3300

Prices are valid until September 30, 2024. The recommended retail price excludes any taxes, freight or transport costs, duties,
handling and pre-delivery costs. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. For the
final confirmed quote, please contact your local MarineMax dealer.
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Package options

Twin engine technology package

e Joystick control (Mercury JPO)
e Bow thrusterwith dedicated battery

This package only available with two Mercury V8 engines

Information display and entertainment package

e Simrad Information Display with 2 x12 inch displays
with a glass helm

e Audio package with 4 speakers

e Mercury VesselView integration

e Simrad Echosounder

Advanced navigation package

e Simrad HALO20+radar

o Simrad Autopilot (not with Mercury JPO - Autopilot
includedin JPO option)

e Simrad RS100 VHF

e Simrad sending andreceiving AIS

This package only available with Information display and entertainment package

Toilet and fresh water package upgrade

Fresh water system
Electric toilet
Black water tank
Macerator

SAXIOOAR

$23090

$10 450

$11880

$4510

Prices are valid until September 30, 2024. The recommended retail price excludes any taxes, freight or transport costs, duties,
handling and pre-delivery costs. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. For the

final confirmed quote, please contact your local MarineMax dealer.
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Package options SAXDOR

Saxdor lifestyle package $2035

e Mooring equipment

Mattree topperfor the front cabin and ergonomic mattress base
Saxdorlife jackets (4 pcs)

Saxdorkey floater

Saxdorbag

Climate and power package 120V $28 490

e Air conditioning (12k BTU)

e Shore Power

e Generatorreplacement system (including Mastervolt 6kWh
Lithium battery)

e Inverterand 120V power outlets

Additional lithium 6 kWh battery $9660

Only available with Climate and power package 120V

Technology options

Joystick Control (Mercury JPO) $20190

Only available with two Mercury V8 engines. Cannot be combined with the Twin
engine technology package

Mercury 1st Mate with anti-theft $900
Automatic trim tabs $2090
Manual trim tabs $1140
Bow thruster $4380

Cannot be combined with the Twin engine technology package

Prices are valid until September 30, 2024. The recommended retail price excludes any taxes, freight or transport costs, duties,
handling and pre-delivery costs. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. For the
final confirmed quote, please contact your local MarineMax dealer.
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Technology options SAXDOR

Catapult bow windlass

With 40 m chain, traditional windlass with chain gypsy. Only available with Bow
thruster option or Twin engine technology package

Shore powerUS 120V

With 25A charger. Cannot be combined with the Climate and power package 120V

Electric stove 120V
Only available with the Climate and power package 120V

Diesel stove

Only available with the Diesel heater for cabin and wheelhouse option

Diesel heater for cabin and wheelhouse

4kw, included diesel tank. Cannot be combined with the Climate and power package
Navigationa] options Cannot be combined with Advanced navigation package
Simrad HALO20+ radar

Simrad RS100 VHF

VHF and AIS Simrad RS100-B

Entertainment options

Upgrade to an Advanced audio package

With an amplifier and eight speakers + subwoofer. Only available with Information Display

and entertainment package

Comfort options
Water skipole

Deck and bathroom shower

Only available with Toilet and fresh water package

Grey water tank

Only available with Toilet and fresh water package

$7620

$4270

$1360

$2490

$4950

$3290
$1970
$2740

$4250

$1320
$730

$1375

Prices are valid until September 30, 2024. The recommended retail price excludes any taxes, freight or transport costs, duties,
handling and pre-delivery costs. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. For the

final confirmed quote, please contact your local MarineMax dealer.
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Comfort options

Refridgeratorin the kitchen module

Additional refridgeratorin the main cabin

Soft deck flooring

Curtainsin front cabin and mosquito nets for front hatches
Coversinbow, aft and window blinds

Front sunshade for stationary use - Standard version

Cannot be combined with Carbon version

Front sunshade for stationary use - Carbon version

Cannot be combined with Standard version

Aft sunshade - Carbonversion
Opening side windows in wheelhouse
Floating floorin the main cabin
Sleeping solutioninthe main cabin

Aft sunpad option
Including teak table

Front deck sunbed
Decklights

Main cabin floorlights

SAXIOOAR

$1700
$1810
$6550
$1040
$1870
$1210

$1815

$1485
$4950
$2040
$1470
$4950

$1090
$870
$720

Prices are valid until September 30, 2024. The recommended retail price excludes any taxes, freight or transport costs, duties,
handling and pre-delivery costs. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. For the

final confirmed quote, please contact your local MarineMax dealer.
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