PRICE LIST & STANDARD EQUPMENT SAXDOR 320 GTC



Standard equipment

Interior

- Electric opening side terraces (max load 150kg)
- Kitchen module
- Sun deck in front
- Anti-skid finishing on decks and hatches
- Integrated handrails on deck
- Fixed side wings for easy side boarding
- Telescopic bathing ladder
- Hatches on front deck for easy access
- 2 x Flush mounted hatches
- Handles and cleats
- Quick fender release system
- Fire extinguisher storage with fire port
- Extendable table with adjustible height
- Mirror in front cabin
- Hull stickers Leather steering wheel
- Cup holders in console and for passengers
- Glass holders on console
- Saxdor documentation bag

Cabin

- Comfort and reading lights
- Front cabin comfort mattresses
- Carpets in front cabin
- LED interior lights
- Roof vents in front cabin

Engine & Steering

- Two Mercury Engines V6 200 hp
- Power steering with adjustable steering wheel
- Mercury VesselView Mobile
- Mercury Active-Trim

Safety

- Bilge pumps, electric and manual
- LED Navigation lights

Electrics & Systems

- Horn
- Wireless charging and 12V outlets
- Fixed fuel tank with sensor
- Toilet with sea water flush and black water tank

Price with standard equipment: \$170 900

Engine and boat combination	SAXDOR
SAXDOR 320 GTC with two Mercury engines V6 200 hp	\$170 900
SAXDOR 320 GTC with two Mercury engines V6 225 hp	\$174 900
SAXDOR 320 GTC with two Mercury engines V8 300 hp	\$185 900
Hull gelcoat colors	
White	standard option
Deep Grey	\$2190
Upholstery colors	
Sahara Sand Light gray fabric with brown stitching	standard option
Smoked Orange Light orange fabric with light stitching	\$1200
Coffee with Cream Dark beige fabric with light stitching	\$1200
Cognac Shoot Cognac brown fabric with light stitching	\$1200
Engine colors	
Black twin engines	standard option

White twin engines standard option \$3300

Package options



Twin engine technology package

\$23090

- Joystick control (Mercury JPO)
- Bow thruster with dedicated battery

This package only available with two Mercury V8 engines

Information display and entertainment package

\$10 450

- Simrad Information Display with 2 x 12 inch displays with a glass helm
- Audio package with 4 speakers
- Mercury VesselView integration
- Simrad Echosounder

Advanced navigation package

\$11880

- Simrad HALO20+ radar
- Simrad Autopilot (not with Mercury JPO Autopilot included in JPO option)
- Simrad RS100 VHF
- Simrad sending and receiving AIS

This package only available with Information display and entertainment package

Toilet and fresh water package upgrade

\$4510

- Fresh water system
- Electric toilet
- Black water tank
- Macerator

Package options



Saxdor lifestyle package

\$2035

- Mooring equipment
- Mattree topper for the front cabin and ergonomic mattress base
- Saxdor life jackets (4 pcs)
- Saxdor key floater
- Saxdor bag

Climate and power package 120V

\$28 490

- Air conditioning (12k BTU)
- Shore Power
- Generator replacement system (including Mastervolt 6kWh Lithium battery)
- Inverter and 120V power outlets

Additional lithium 6 kWh battery

\$9660

Only available with Climate and power package 120V

Technology options

JPO)

\$20190

Only available with two Mercury V8 engines. Cannot be combined with the Twin engine technology package

Mercury 1st Mate with anti-theft

\$900

Automatic trim tabs

\$2090

Manual trim tabs

\$1140

Bow thruster

\$4380

Cannot be combined with the Twin engine technology package

Technology options	SAXDOR
Catapult bow windlass With 40 m chain, traditional windlass with chain gypsy. Only available with Bow thruster option or Twin engine technology package	\$7620
Shore power US 120V With 25A charger. Cannot be combined with the Climate and power package 120V	\$4270
Electric stove 120V Only available with the Climate and power package 120V	\$1360
Diesel stove Only available with the Diesel heater for cabin and wheelhouse option	\$2490
Diesel heater for cabin and wheelhouse 4kw, included diesel tank. Cannot be combined with the Climate and power package	\$4950
Navigational options Cannot be combined with Advanced navigation pack	age
Simrad HALO20+ radar	\$3290
Simrad RS100 VHF	\$1970
VHF and AIS Simrad RS100-B	\$2740
Entertainment options	
Upgrade to an Advanced audio package With an amplifier and eight speakers + subwoofer. Only available with Information Dispand entertainment package	\$4250 play
Comfort options	
Water ski pole	\$1320
Deck and bathroom shower Only available with Toilet and fresh water package	\$730
Grey water tank Only available with Toilet and fresh water package	\$1375

Comfort options	SAXDOR
Refridgerator in the kitchen module	\$1700
Additional refridgerator in the main cabin	\$1810
Soft deck flooring	\$6550
Curtains in front cabin and mosquito nets for front hatches	\$1040
Covers in bow, aft and window blinds	\$1870
Front sunshade for stationary use - Standard version Cannot be combined with Carbon version	\$1210
Front sunshade for stationary use - Carbon version Cannot be combined with Standard version	\$1815
Aft sunshade - Carbon version	\$1485
Opening side windows in wheelhouse	\$4950
Floating floor in the main cabin	\$2040
Sleeping solution in the main cabin	\$1470
Aft sunpad option Including teak table	\$4950
Front deck sunbed	\$1090
Decklights	\$870
Main cabin floor lights	\$720